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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Raines1405
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 9.300 9.3008.600 35.800
15 2 3 1 1 

1 

Bailee Costa1456
United

9.150 8.475 8.8508.900 35.375
1 7 1 3T 2 

2 

Yulia Polischuk1406
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.725 9.1008.550 35.125
12 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Mia McFarlane1411
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 9.325 8.6008.300 35.000
9T 1 7T 10 4 

4 

Jordan Tejada1407
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 8.800 8.5508.300 34.425
9T 3 7T 11 5 

5 

Allie Gilbert1433
Technique

8.575 8.200 8.7008.800 34.275
16 12 2 8T 6 

6 

Marlena Garcia1410
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 8.325 8.8508.350 34.250
13 10 6 3T 7 

7 

Hannah Petrosone1434
Technique

8.825 8.300 8.5258.550 34.200
7T 11 4T 12 8 

8 

Charlize Bate1454
United

8.700 8.350 8.8008.200 34.050
14 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Alexi Ochoa1444
Tumble Time - Merced

8.975 8.400 8.8007.750 33.925
4 8 14 5T 10 

10 

Charlize Wee1445
Tumble Time - Merced

8.825 8.575 8.2008.025 33.625
7T 6 11 13 11 

11 

Sofia Catlin1453
United

9.000 8.650 8.7007.000 33.350
3 5 16 8T 12 

12 

Mayce Taggart1463
United

8.775 7.925 8.7757.550 33.025
9T 14 15 7 13 

13 

Bella Swarthout1428
California Gold

8.925 7.475 7.9257.975 32.300
5 15 13 14 14 

14 

Ashley Martinez1404
All About

8.850 8.075 7.0008.000 31.925
6 13 12 17 15 

15 

Victoria Subido1455
United

9.050 7.250 7.1008.050 31.450
2 16 10 16 16 

16 

Casey Clements1429
California Gold

8.400 6.275 7.2006.300 28.175
17 17 17 15 17 

17 
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